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Description

e Atomizer head with double stroke and freely positionable

e Recommended for use with a variety of detergents, solvents and cleaning agents,

as long as the material of the sprayer is resistant to these media

e Thoroughly flush the system with clean water after use

e Stable

e | ist of tested media see resistance table

Volume of container (ml)
Colour of container

Color sprayhead

Spray volume per cycle (ml)
Spray angle

Reach at set spray angle of 50° (mm)

Reach at full jet (mm)
Operating temperature area (°C)

Materials of parts in contact with liquid

Container

Pump

Seal

Suction pipe

Pressure spring and ball
Adjusting nut

Height (mm)

Base @ (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical data

Diameter (mm)
Height
Content (ml)
Color

Temperature range (°C)

750

blue
blue-silver
1.4

50°

600

4500
+5/+30

HDPE (high density polyethylene)

LDPE, POM, Me
NBR
PE
INOX
HDPE
315
97
0,166
97
315 mm
750
Blue / silver
+5/+30
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